Vermont Gertified Vocational Rehabilitation Gounselors

Workers’ Compensation
Adams Diane
PO Box 152 Nashua NH  03061- (603) 321-3707
dianeadams@vrsdm.com
Vendor Website Address
VRS Disability Management www.vrsdm.com
Alikuleti Precious
PO Box 66400 London KY  40742- (800) 234-8011
precious.alikuleti@libertymutual.com
Vendor Website Address
Liberty Mutual Vocational Rehabilitation
Ashworth Lori
PO Box 66400 London KY  40742- (800) 234-8011
lori.ashworth@libertymutual.com
Vendor Website Address
Liberty Mutual
Banks Iris
97 Bixby Hill Road Essex Jct VT  05452-2212 (802) 662-1092
vermontvoc@gmail.com
Vendor Website Address

VT Vocational Services
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Bopp Jack

217 Hall Avenue Henniker NH  03242- (603) 428-7383
rsa@tds.net
Vendor Website Address

RSA www. RSArehabservices.com

Bruley Claudine
PO Box 2399 Concord NH  03302- (802) 595-0622

cbruley@tempusrisk.com
Vendor Website Address

Tempus Risk www.tempusrisk.com

Burns Wendy

Office: Colchester,VT/Mail: 24 Eastman Ave. Bedford NH  03110- (802) 862-9211
rehabwendy@myfairpoint.net
Vendor Website Address

Wagner Rehabilitation www.wagnerrehab.com

Chapman William
PO Box 1462 Sultan WA 9829%4- (360) 322-0684
ChapmanW@cvty.us.com
Vendor Website Address

Coventry Case Management

Chartrand Michael
PO Box 2399 Concord nh  03302- (802) 461-6968
mchartrand@tempusrisk.com
Vendor Website Address
Tempus www.tempusrisk.com
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Chase Susan

305 North Main Street Andover MA  01810- (508) 883-8517
schase@ornetwork.biz
Vendor Website Address

Occupational Resource Network

Curtin Donna

PO Box 3 Montpelier VT  05601- (802) 249-5203
DonnaCurtin@TheAnchorGroup.us

Vendor Website Address

The Anchor Group

Daley Dawn

458 McKinley Avenue Rutland VT  05701- (802) 282-1126
dxdaley@icloud.com
Vendor Website Address

Eaton Kenneth

30 Cedar Street Brattleboro VT 05302- (802) 376-3625
keneaton1952@gmail.com

Vendor Website Address

Eaton VR

Fotinopoulos George

PO Box 8643 Burlington VT 05402- (802) 862-8899
vermontrehab@icloud.com

Vendor Website Address

Self-Employed

Last Updated: Tuesday, July 28, 2020 Page 30of 9



Goss Amber

PO Box 1007, Station A Rutland VT 05701-1007 (802) 772-7200
ambergoss@vrsdm.com
Vendor Website Address
VRS Disability Management www.vrsdm.com
Jaquith Stephanie
PO Box 66400 London KY  40742- (800) 234-8011
stephanie.jaquith@libertymutual.com
Vendor Website Address
Liberty Mutual
Kackenmeister Eileen
500 North Commercial Street, Suite 301 Manchester NH  03101- (603) 772-2829
ekackenmeister@windhamgroup.com
Vendor Website Address
Windham Group www.windhamgroup.com
Kearon, CDMS Coleen
PO Box 9 Montpelier VT  05601- (802) 461-7674
coleenkearon@vrsdm.com
Vendor Website Address
VRS Disability Management www.vrsdm.com
King Dennis
PO Box 1611 Merrimack NH  03054- (603) 429-1235

dennis.king@rehabsolutions.info
Vendor Website Address

Comprehensive Rehab Solutions
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Kurimay, CRC Carol

500 North Commercial Street, Suite 301
ckurimay@windhamgroup.com
Vendor

Windham Group

Laflamme Elizabeth

PO Box 886
ecl@avanti-rehab.com
Vendor

Avanti Rehabilitation Management

Langevin Paul

499 Maple Hill Road
rehab@pshift.com
Vendor

Langevin Rehabilitation Serices

Lawrence Teri

PO Box 186
terilawrence@vrsdm.com
Vendor

VRS Disability Management

Mann Sandi

PO Box 65
sandimann@vrsdm.com
Vendor

VRS Disability Management

Website Address

www.windhamgroup.com

Website Address

Website Address

Website Address

www.vrsdm.com

Website Address

www.vrsdm.com

Manchester

Meredith

Johnson

Waterbury

Newfane

NH

NH

VT

VT

VT

03101-

03253-

05656-

05676-

05345-

(603) 313-0138

(603) 279-7766

(802) 635-7549

(802) 505-8085

(802) 221-0745
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Martin Laurie

PO Box 1142 Merimack NH  03054- (603) 566-5827
LaurieMartin@VRSDM.com
Vendor Website Address
VRS Disability Management www.vrsdm.com
May John
PO Box 2399 Concord NH  03302- (802) 985-0116
jmay@tempusrisk.com
Vendor Website Address
Tempus www.tempusrisk.com
McKenna Brittany
PO Box 404 Middlebury VT 05753- (802) 989-8994
brittanymckenna@vrsdm.com
Vendor Website Address
VRS Disability Management www.vrsdm.com
Merced Gail
31 Nagog Place, Suite 305 Acton MA  01720- (413) 566-1053

gail.merced@gmail.com
Vendor Website Address

Comprehensive Vocational Services

Moore Ashley
PO Box 66400 London KY  40742- (781) 471-2381
ashley.moore01@libertymutual.com
Vendor Website Address
Liberty Mutual

Last Updated: Tuesday, July 28, 2020 Page 6 of 9



Oemcke Evan

138 River Road, Suite 204 Andover MA  01810- (800) 477-3311
evan.oemcke@genexservices.com

Vendor Website Address

GENEX

O'Neill, Jr. William
PO Box 442 Middlebury vt 05753- (802) 385-1075

billoneill@vrsdm.com
Vendor Website Address

VRS Disability Management www.vrsdm.com

Parker Tammy

PO Box 62 Vergennes VT 05491- (802) 877-9911
tammyparker@vrsdm.com
Vendor Website Address

VRS Disability Management www.vrsdm.com

Plaisted Fran

500 N. Commercial Street, Suite 301 Manchester NH  03101- (800) 898-0386
fplaisted@windhamgroup.com
Vendor Website Address

Windham Group www.windhamgroup.com

Regan Kathleen
367 Deerfield Road Allenstown NH 03275 (603) 210-2347

karegan@cvty.com
Vendor Website Address
Coventry
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Rys Karen

210 West Cummings Park
karenrys@msn.com
Vendor
Concentra

Skerritt Christopher
3200 Highland Avenue
SkerrittC@cvty.us.com
Vendor
Coventry

Soja David

813 Williams Street Suite 212
david.soja@crc-s.com
Vendor

CRC Services

Spaulding Christine

P O Box 711
cespaulding@comcast.net
Vendor

CCM Vocational Consulting

Spiegel Jay
1008 Keene Rd
jayspiegel@icloud.com
Vendor

Catamount Case Management

Website Address

Website Address

Website Address

www.crcservicesllc.com

Website Address

Website Address

www.catcase.com

Woburn

Downers Grove

Longmeadow

Henniker

Washington

MA

MA

NH

VT

01801-

60515-

01106-

03242-

05675-

(800) 732-2224

(413) 567-5871

(603) 428-3590

(802) 249-8235
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Sullivan Wayne

P O Box 186
waynesullivan@vrsdm.com
Vendor

VRS Disability Management

Thomas Kate

500 North Commercial Street, Suite 301
kthomas@windhamgroup.com
Vendor

Windham Group

Yeates Kenneth

47 Hidden Pines Extension
kenneth.yeates@genexservices.com
Vendor

GENEX Services

Waterbury Center
Website Address
www.vrsdm.com

Manchester
Website Address
www.windhamgroup.com

Richmond

Website Address

VT

NH

VT

05677-

03101-

05477-

(802) 244-4065

(603) 703-8493

(802) 461-8220
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